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Wednesday   4:00 pm Lanes 19 - 32Vestavia Bowl
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk03  03/06   7-  6   8-  9   1- 12   4-  2  13-  3   5- 14  11- 10
Wk04  03/13  12-  4  13-  2  14-  7   9-  6   8- 11  10-  1   3-  5

Individual High Averages
Boys 219.33 Aidan Bowers Girls 178.17 Makayla Haun

211.17 Michael Kimble II 160.67 Grace Smith
211.17 Alex Lee 144.00 Ada McWhorter
199.17 Braden Mauro 131.67 Lanier Peerson
188.67 Braydon Lowery 120.60 E'Miah Belton
183.33 Logan Cupps 117.17 Lexie Beard

Most Improved Average
Boys 147 to 147.83 = +0.83 Parker Voytanovsk 101 to 101.83 = +0.83 Brayden Prince 143 to 143.83 = +0.83 Grayson Henneke

164 to 164.83 = +0.83 Alex Perrin 135 to 135.83 = +0.83 Connor Smith 88 to 88.83 = +0.83 Rowan Denaburg
Girls 131 to 131.67 = +0.67 Lanier Peerson 160 to 160.67 = +0.67 Grace Smith 114 to 114.33 = +0.33 Kyra Whetsone

117 to 117.17 = +0.17 Lexie Beard 112 to 112.17 = +0.17 Lindy Peck 178 to 178.17 = +0.17 Makayla Haun

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 257 Aidan Bowers 658 Aidan Bowers 311 Davidson Smith 792 Matthew Sanford
253 Davidson Smith 616 Michael Kimble II 296 Braxton Lovelady 787 Davidson Smith
244 Braden Mauro 616 Alex Lee 279 Matthew Sanford 765 Braxton Lovelady
233 Braydon Lowery 613 Davidson Smith 275 Braydon Lowery 724 Braydon Lowery
215 Spencer Cochran 603 Braden Mauro 269 Braden Mauro 720 AJ Tortomasi
215 Alex Lee

Girls 203 Makayla Haun 547 Makayla Haun 302 Kyra Whetsone 796 Kyra Whetsone
178 Kyra Whetsone 465 Grace Smith 267 Lindy Peck 754 Lindy Peck
165 Grace Smith 424 Kyra Whetsone 249 Lexie Beard 713 Lexie Beard
157 E'Miah Belton 413 Ada McWhorter 248 Makayla Haun 682 Makayla Haun
152 Lanier Peerson 407 Lanier Peerson 247 E'Miah Belton 671 Lanier Peerson

Season High Scores
Boys Scratch Game 257 Aidan Bowers 253 Davidson Smith 246 Alex Lee 244 Braden Mauro

Scratch Series 658 Aidan Bowers 651 Michael Kimble II 651 Alex Lee 613 Davidson Smith
Handicap Game 311 Davidson Smith 296 Braxton Lovelady 279 Matthew Sanford 275 Braydon Lowery
Handicap Series 792 Matthew Sanford 787 Davidson Smith 765 Braxton Lovelady 724 Braydon Lowery

Girls Scratch Game 203 Makayla Haun 200 Grace Smith 178 Kyra Whetsone 171 Ada McWhorter
Scratch Series 547 Makayla Haun 499 Grace Smith 451 Ada McWhorter 424 Kyra Whetsone

Handicap Game 302 Kyra Whetsone 267 Lindy Peck 253 Grace Smith 249 Lexie Beard
Handicap Series 796 Kyra Whetsone 754 Lindy Peck 713 Lexie Beard 682 Makayla Haun

Team Rosters
HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP
1 - Group 1

40 Lando Aldridge 95 117 571 6 122 67 112 301 664 122 243 301 664 1297
41 Brenna Ray 114 99 684 6 102 111 100 313 586 145 236 371 644 1230
42 Lindy Peck 112 101 673 6 133 148 116 397 754 148 267 397 754 1387

2 - Group 2
43 Lanier Peerson 131 84 790 6 152 135 120 407 671 152 240 407 671 1318
44 Makayla Haun 178 42 1069 6 184 160 203 547 682 203 248 547 682 1339
45 Ada McWhorter 144 72 864 6 130 138 145 413 614 171 238 451 652 1266

3 - Group 3
13 Abbott Bardin 84 126 253 3 58 76 119 253 631 119 245 253 631 631
14 Caleb Hatchett 182 38 1094 6 185 167 145 497 566 224 247 597 666 1232
47 Charlie Russom 101 111 609 6 126 94 89 309 645 126 238 309 645 1281

4 - Group 4
48 Peter Hanson 132 83 793 6 155 126 135 416 686 155 245 416 686 1333

6 Nathan Green 118 96 355 3 0 0 137 233 355 643 643
49 Kenneth Cushen 110 103 660 6 139 108 102 349 676 139 248 349 676 1314
18 Josh Bryant 159 59 955 6 128 135 155 418 541 222 263 537 660 1201
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

5 - Group 5
50 Jacob Cherry 162 56 487 3 0 0 180 236 487 655 655
11 Parker Voytanovsky 147 70 887 6 144 131 161 436 637 176 243 451 652 1289
51 Troy King 157 61 942 6 160 120 158 438 591 180 231 504 657 1248

6 - Group 6
52 Logan Cupps 183 37 1100 6 199 179 150 528 621 220 251 572 665 1286
53 Simon Denaburg 130 85 783 6 117 97 151 365 596 155 232 418 649 1245
55 Rowan Denaburg 88 123 533 6 79 89 127 295 688 127 258 295 688 1319
54 Connor Smith 135 81 815 6 106 160 128 394 622 160 236 421 649 1271

7 - Team 7
19 Heath Pierce 143 73 861 6 189 110 141 440 668 189 265 440 668 1317
20 Tucker Lee 134 81 804 6 128 144 120 392 629 181 260 412 649 1278
21 Spencer Cochran 183 37 1099 6 180 182 215 577 712 215 260 577 712 1369
56 Matthew Sanford 141 75 848 6 171 146 181 498 792 181 279 498 792 1436

8 - Team 8
22 AJ Tortomasi 140 76 843 6 159 149 151 459 720 159 246 459 720 1365
23 Minh Lam 138 78 828 6 168 124 140 432 681 168 251 432 681 1326
24 Brayden Prince 101 111 611 6 103 128 92 323 671 128 244 323 671 1307
57 Brey Wingo 173 46 521 3 146 191 184 521 659 191 237 521 659 659

9 - Team 9
25 Henry Harrell 158 60 948 6 186 150 152 488 680 186 250 488 680 1332
26 Grayson Henneke 143 73 863 6 104 143 133 380 551 189 246 483 654 1205
27 Braxton Lovelady 125 90 754 6 188 119 134 441 765 188 296 441 765 1402
58 Stuart Compere 87 124 523 6 66 86 107 259 628 107 230 264 633 1261
59 JD Jordan 141 75 846 6 163 117 111 391 589 191 257 455 653 1242

10 - Team 10
28 Kyra Whetsone 114 99 686 6 95 151 178 424 796 178 302 424 796 1430
29 Lexie Beard 117 97 703 6 141 110 138 389 713 141 249 389 713 1351
30 E'Miah Belton 120 94 603 5 106 92 157 355 625 157 247 355 625 1053
60 Grace Smith 160 58 964 6 135 165 165 465 624 200 253 499 658 1282

11 - Team 11
31 Aidan Dockery 159 59 955 6 108 142 155 405 516 228 265 550 661 1177
32 Aidan Bowers 219 5 658 3 257 187 214 658 673 257 262 658 673 673
33 Joshua Maners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Davidson Smith 182 38 1094 6 136 224 253 613 787 253 311 613 787 1442

12 - Team 12
34 Zion Mims 144 72 721 5 126 115 241 357 163 221 480 654 1011
35 Michael Kimble II 211 12 1267 6 213 191 212 616 637 231 238 651 672 1309
36 Cooper Myl 178 42 1072 6 150 183 172 505 601 211 243 567 663 1264
62 Alex Lee 211 12 1267 6 215 201 200 616 637 246 253 651 672 1309

13 - Team 13
37 Alex Perrin 164 54 989 6 156 179 131 466 601 207 252 523 658 1259
38 Braden Mauro 199 23 1195 6 179 244 180 603 678 244 269 603 678 1345
39 Anthony Mokry 176 44 528 3 0 0 224 268 528 660 660
65 Braydon Lowery 188 33 1132 6 183 233 182 598 724 233 275 598 724 1384
66 Jaxon Perrin 121 93 731 6 110 112 108 330 576 143 225 401 647 1223
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Standings - Scratch Pins
Scratch

Name Series Pins
Aidan Bowers 658 658
Michael Kimble II 651 1267
Alex Lee 651 1267
Davidson Smith 613 1094
Braden Mauro 603 1195
Braydon Lowery 598 1132
Caleb Hatchett 597 1094
Spencer Cochran 577 1099
Logan Cupps 572 1100
Cooper Myl 567 1072
Aidan Dockery 550 955
Makayla Haun 547 1069
Josh Bryant 537 955
Anthony Mokry 528 528
Alex Perrin 523 989
Brey Wingo 521 521
Troy King 504 942
Grace Smith 499 964
Matthew Sanford 498 848
Henry Harrell 488 948
Jacob Cherry 487 487
Grayson Henneke 483 863
Zion Mims 480 721
AJ Tortomasi 459 843
JD Jordan 455 846
Parker Voytanovsky 451 887
Ada McWhorter 451 864
Braxton Lovelady 441 754
Heath Pierce 440 861
Minh Lam 432 828
Kyra Whetsone 424 686
Connor Smith 421 815
Simon Denaburg 418 783
Peter Hanson 416 793
Tucker Lee 412 804
Lanier Peerson 407 790
Jaxon Perrin 401 731
Lindy Peck 397 673
Lexie Beard 389 703
Brenna Ray 371 684
Nathan Green 355 355
E'Miah Belton 355 603
Kenneth Cushen 349 660
Brayden Prince 323 611
Charlie Russom 309 609
Lando Aldridge 301 571
Rowan Denaburg 295 533
Stuart Compere 264 523
Abbott Bardin 253 253
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Standings - Pins+Hdcp
Hi-HDCP Pins +

Name Series HDCP
Kyra Whetsone 796 1430
Matthew Sanford 792 1436
Davidson Smith 787 1442
Braxton Lovelady 765 1402
Lindy Peck 754 1387
Braydon Lowery 724 1384
AJ Tortomasi 720 1365
Lexie Beard 713 1351
Spencer Cochran 712 1369
Rowan Denaburg 688 1319
Peter Hanson 686 1333
Makayla Haun 682 1339
Minh Lam 681 1326
Henry Harrell 680 1332
Braden Mauro 678 1345
Kenneth Cushen 676 1314
Aidan Bowers 673 673
Michael Kimble II 672 1309
Alex Lee 672 1309
Brayden Prince 671 1307
Lanier Peerson 671 1318
Heath Pierce 668 1317
Caleb Hatchett 666 1232
Logan Cupps 665 1286
Lando Aldridge 664 1297
Cooper Myl 663 1264
Aidan Dockery 661 1177
Josh Bryant 660 1201
Anthony Mokry 660 660
Brey Wingo 659 659
Alex Perrin 658 1259
Grace Smith 658 1282
Troy King 657 1248
Jacob Cherry 655 655
Grayson Henneke 654 1205
Zion Mims 654 1011
JD Jordan 653 1242
Parker Voytanovsky 652 1289
Ada McWhorter 652 1266
Tucker Lee 649 1278
Simon Denaburg 649 1245
Connor Smith 649 1271
Jaxon Perrin 647 1223
Charlie Russom 645 1281
Brenna Ray 644 1230
Nathan Green 643 643
Stuart Compere 633 1261
Abbott Bardin 631 631
E'Miah Belton 625 1053
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